
APPLICATION REQUEST AWARD RUNNING TOTAL GM SB CC KH MG KL Sue BP EB AVERAGE SCORE
KOKOPELLI  $                       70,384.00 70,384.00$                               70,384.00$                           245 155 181 414 41 401 256 0 51 218
GOLD BUTTE NATIONAL MONUMENT  $                       21,376.00 21,376.00$                               91,760.00$                           236 147 60 482 42 346 193 0 54 195
RANGER TRAIL RECONSTRUCTION RENTAL USFS CAN PURCHASE. NO LEASE BACK  $                       94,922.00 94,922.00$                               186,682.00$                        162 272

145 364 38 217 154 0 48 175
HUMBOLDT SO RIDE SAFE AND SMART  $                       53,040.26 48,218.42$                               234,900.42$                        148 252 73 349 38 301 129 0 46 167
BOULDER CITY OHV PROGRAM RODEOS & REG.EVENTS  $                       85,000.00 45,000.00$                               279,900.42$                        202 195 42 392 40 282 128 0 53 167
NVOHV GBI  EDUC, TRAINING OUTREACH SURVEY,  $                     185,762.18 92,881.09$                               372,781.51$                        196 120 148 444 45 187 90 0 56 161
PRISON HILL OHV AREA MANAGEMENT PLAN cc MATCH  $                       33,042.76 33,042.76$                               405,824.27$                        169 205 55 347 39 268 117 0 43 155
SHOSHONE TRAIL ASSESSMENT & PLANNING  $                       72,508.00 34,408.00$                               440,232.27$                        128 245 120 356 38 202 75 0 52 152
DANCE HILL STUDY AND TRAIL WORK  $                     196,685.00 95,000.00$                               535,232.27$                        207 161 30 364 32 198 144 0 50 148
OUTDOOR ETHICS AND ATV.OHV SAFETY PROGRAM  $                       26,518.00 26,518.00$                               561,750.27$                        122 150 0 465 43 151 107 0 42 135
LOGANDALE TRAILHEAD FACILITIES 62,722.00$                       62,722.00$                               624,472.27$                        88 80 95 457 30 198 57 0 34 130
KINGS CANYON ROAD REPAIR AND SIGNAGE $20,000  $                       69,069.00 47,000.00$                               671,472.27$                        158 10 40 381 39 272 85 0 47 129
DOUGLAS OHV ENFORCEMENT OT PARTNER WITH PNMTA  $                       30,000.00 30,000.00$                               701,472.27$                        152 104 72 195 37 247 166 0 36 126
NVOHV MARKETING WEBSITE TRAIL MAP INTEGRATION  $                     107,575.00 107,575.00$                             809,047.27$                        140 95 90 201 43 122 188 0 55 117
LAS VEGAS METRO OHV  $                       47,133.00 47,133.00$                               856,180.27$                        89 100 97 225 38 172 155 0 44 115
RUBY MT CITY JARBIDGE OHV  SNOW SURVEY ROAD/TRAIL RENTAL  $                     113,691.54 113,691.54$                             969,871.81$                        103 60 40 363 41 168 83 0 48 113
LOGAN ROAD LOOP OHV MAINTENANCE NEXT YEAR 101,560.00$                     -$                                           969,871.81$                        98 0 40 391 28 226 87 0 32 113
NDSP EASTERN REGION EDUCATION AND ENFORCMENT  COME BACK  $                       36,706.98 -$                                           969,871.81$                        76 100 120 315 0 170 81 0 31 112
ESMERALDA ACCESS TO PUBLIC LANDS PLAN  HELP WITH FLAP APP.  $                       80,000.00 -$                                           969,871.81$                        144 196 50 247 31 169 0 0 48 111
PEAVINE ROAD MAINTENANCE  $                       44,160.00 44,160.00$                               1,014,031.81$                     133 10 0 433 39 180 0 0 41 105
 AVALANCHE CENTER  $                       16,060.00 16,060.00$                               1,030,091.81$                     106 92 81 180 35 151 114 0 38 100
INYO NATIONAL FOREST OR…SIGNAGE 74,000.00$                       30,000.00$                               1,060,091.81$                     190 0 68 254 28 215 0 0 10 96
WASHOE CO OHV ENFORCEMENT/EDUCATION OT  $                       12,768.00 12,768.00$                               1,072,859.81$                     114 95 177 72 38 101 91 0 35 90
WEST WENDOVER SHARED RESOURCE  mou IN PLACE  $                       50,000.00 45,000.00$                               1,117,859.81$                     87 115 100 54 40 107 108 0 45 82
PNMTA CLEAN UPS (ONE YEAR) WITH vin JAMABOREE  $                       25,414.00 12,500.00$                               1,130,359.81$                     40 0 50 214 39 142 120 0 39 81
NYE COUNTY SHERIFF'S MARKETING VIN EVENTS  $                       71,775.12 10,000.00$                               1,140,359.81$                     90 100 70 98 39 87 106 0 40 79
NDOW LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION PATROL  $                       42,500.00 42,500.00$                               1,182,859.81$                     63 90 100 80 42 83 82 0 37 72
DOUGLAS POLARIS PROJECT SAR WORK WITH SO ON VIN'S EVENTS 29,142.72$                       29,142.72$                               1,212,002.53$                     19 80 150 63 39 108 89 0 10 70
LYON COUNTY WALKER RIVER TRUCKS 301,664.85$                     -$                                           1,212,002.53$                     0 0 0 277 23 233 0 0 10 68
YERINGTON OHV ENFORCEMENT UTV VIN INSPECTION ADD Mutual aid LEE 35,446.00$                       35,446.00$                               1,247,448.53$                     83 0 0 142 45 135 85 0 10 63
ESMERALDA COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE TRUCK  wrap with NVOHV.. Vin events 20,844.99$                       20,844.99$                               1,268,293.52$                     83 0 0 157 29 143 0 0 10 53
STRATEGIES 360 MARKETING CLARK 250,000.00$                     -$                                           1,268,293.52$                     118 0 50 165 18 58 0 0 10 52
RUBY MT SNOWMOBILE CLUB PLAN/GROOM next yr after study 53,942.00$                       -$                                           1,268,293.52$                     2 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 10 47
TREADLIGHTLY! RIDE ON NEVADA 22,000.00$                       22,000.00$                               1,290,293.52$                     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

TOTAL 2,537,413.40$         1,290,293.52$               1,290,293.52$           
$1,493,471.72

$203,178.20  
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